
STC’s Comedy of Terrible Errors
Preliminary Rehearsal Schedule

Date Time Event Location

Sun. Dec 3 5:00p-9:00p Auditions/Interviews STC

Mon. Dec 4 4:00p-9:00p Auditions/Interviews STC

Tue. Dec 5 4:00p-9:00p Callbacks/Interviews STC

Sun. Jan 7 2:00p-4:30p Kickoff/Readthrough STC

Tue. Jan 9 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Jan 10 4:30p-5:30p Production Meeting STC

Thu. Jan 11 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Tue. Jan 16 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Jan 17 4:30p-5:30p Production Meeting STC

Thu. Jan 18 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Tue. Jan 23 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Jan 24 4:30p-5:30p Production Meeting STC

Thu. Jan 25 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Tue. Jan 30 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Jan 31 4:30p-5:30p Production Meeting STC

Thu. Feb 1 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Tue. Feb 6 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Feb 7 4:30p-5:30p Production Meeting STC

Thu. Feb 8 6:30p-9:00p Rehearsal STC

Tue. Feb 20 4:30p-7:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Feb 21 4:30p-7:00p Production Meeting/Build Day STC

Thu. Feb 22 4:30p-6:30p Rehearsal STC

Tue. Feb 27 4:30p-7:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Feb 28 4:30p-7:00p Production Meeting/Build Day STC



Thu. Feb 29 4:30p-6:30p Rehearsal STC

Tue. Mar 5 4:30p-7:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Mar 6 4:30p-7:00p Production Meeting/Build Day STC

Thu. Mar 7 4:30p-6:30p Rehearsal STC

Mar 8-Mar 17 SPRING BREAK

Tue. Mar 19 4:30p-7:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Mar 20 4:30p-7:00p Production Meeting/Build Day STC

Thu. Mar 21 4:30p-6:30p Rehearsal STC

Tue. Mar 26 4:30p-7:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Mar 27 4:30p-7:00p Production Meeting/Build Day STC

Thu. Mar 28 4:30p-6:30p Rehearsal STC

Tue. Apr 2 4:30p-7:00p Rehearsal STC

Wed. Apr 3 4:30p-7:00p Production Meeting/Build Day STC

Thu. Apr 4 4:30p-6:30p Rehearsal STC

Sat. Apr 6 10:30a-4:00p Tech/Load In Camelot Theater

Sun. Apr 7 2:00p-7:00p First Tech Camelot Theater

Mon. Apr 8 4:30p-8:30p First Dress Camelot Theater

Tue. Apr 9 4:30p-8:30p Second Dress Camelot Theater

Wed. Apr 10 4:30p-8:30p Final Dress Camelot Theater

Fri. Apr 12 5:00p Performance Camelot Theater

Sat. Apr 13 12:00p Performance Camelot Theater

Sun. Apr 14 12:00p Performance Camelot Theater

Sun. Apr 14 4:00p-7:00p STRIKE Camelot/STC


